Corporate Overview
Modern Kaizen LLC is a leading business consulting firm based in Murrieta,
California, specializing in process optimization, strategic innovation, and
workforce development. We implement AI-driven solutions, Lean Six Sigma
methodologies, and leadership training to enhance efficiency and productivity.
Our customized solutions cater to government agencies, educational institutions,
and private sector organizations.

Core Competencies
e Process Optimization & AI Integration: Implementing AI-driven strategies for

workflow automation and efficiency improvement.
Workforce Development & Training: Offering Lean Six Sigma, leadership
development, problem-solving, and workplace communication training through
Employment Training Panel (ETP) contracts.
Government Contracting Support: Streamlining bid processes, RFP responses,
and solicitation forecasting through our AI-powered platform, Kaizen Edge.
Strategic Consulting & Innovation: Developing business strategies using data-
driven methodologies such as the ODIAM (Objective, Data, Information, Action,
Money) framework.
Technology & Software Solutions: Designing and implementing AI-based
solutions for predictive analytics, government bid process automation, and
process improvement.

Past Performances

P RER "44‘0

AT MLy 2
PERTHMARINE %

DISCOUNT

FURNITURE (==

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

_of the
DESERT
GEODIS

(JIBS) L @D

OAKLEY

.: MacHiNeTek

Pricision Hostveosb Fabricarion

W, Searles Valley Minerals

TN

CERRITOS  Departmentof
COLLEGE Veterans Affairs
\ el

MEDICAL CENTER

Y CRL.

LOUIS VUITTON

Wy,

Lo

Z5DVOSB © ;.-" "

b -l & 2
Ve

DISABLED VETERAN

DV BE

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

DESIGN DEPLOY

.22 Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt Certified
.22 Certified ISO 9001 & AS9100

Internal Auditor & Trainer
,2¢ Resilience —Team Building
,#¢ Mindset Development and Transformation
422 Accredation: Council for Six Sigma (CSSC)

Differentiation

L2 Award-Winning Training — 15,000+
students, 500+ courses

422 Certified Experts — Lean Six Sigma, ISO
9001, AS9100

2! Flexible & Bilingual — English, Spanish, on-
site, virtual

,2¢ Government & Corporate — SDVOSB, DVBE,
CMAS-approved

.2¢ AI-Driven Solutions — Tailored process
optimization

.27 Proprietary Methodologies — ODIAM
framework

422 Industry Relationships — Key stakeholders,
government entities

Company Data

UEI: MMBDBQ7KP4G9

Cage Code: 8B9A1

CMAS #:4-22-10-1037 CA

DVBE: 2014826

SDVOSB

NAICS Codes:

541611 541613 541614 541618 541690
561720 611430 561990 541519 611710

UNSPSC:

80101500
80101505
80101509
80101513
80101603
80101607
80101704
80101708

80101501
80101506
80101510
80101600
80101604
80101700
80101705
80111501

80101502
80101507
80101511
80101601
80101605
80101702
80101706
81111801

80101504
80101508
80101512
80101602
80101606
80101703
80101707

Contact

Keshawn Cupid

CEO

(951) 834-4261

42040 Thoroughbred Lane
Murrieta, CA 92562
keshawncupid@modernkaizen.com

DEVELOP

www.modernkaizen.com


http://www.modernkaizen.com/

