Modern Kaizen LLC

DESIGN - DEPLOY - DEVELOP

Corporate Overview

Modern Kaizen LLC is a leading business consulting firm based in Murrieta, California, specializing in process optimization, strategic innovation, and workforce development. We implement AI-driven solutions, Lean Six Sigma methodologies, and leadership training to enhance efficiency and productivity. Our customized solutions cater to government agencies, educational institutions, and private sector organizations.

Core Competencies

- Process Optimization & AI Integration: Implementing AI-driven strategies for workflow automation and efficiency improvement.
- Workforce Development & Training: Offering Lean Six Sigma, leadership development, problem-solving, and workplace communication training through Employment Training Panel (ETP) contracts.
- Government Contracting Support: Streamlining bid processes, RFP responses, and solicitation forecasting through our AI-powered platform, Kaizen Edge.
- Strategic Consulting & Innovation: Developing business strategies using datadriven methodologies such as the ODIAM (Objective, Data, Information, Action, Money) framework.
- Technology & Software Solutions: Designing and implementing AI-based solutions for predictive analytics, government bid process automation, and process improvement.

Past Performances



Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt Certified

Certifications and Recognition

- Certified ISO 9001 & AS9100 Internal Auditor & Trainer
- Resilience –Team Building
- Mindset Development and Transformation
- Accredation: Council for Six Sigma (CSSC)

Differentiation

- Award-Winning Training 15,000+ students, 500+ courses
- Certified Experts Lean Six Sigma, ISO 9001, AS9100
- Flexible & Bilingual English, Spanish, onsite, virtual
- Government & Corporate SDVOSB, DVBE, CMAS-approved
- AI-Driven Solutions Tailored process optimization
- Proprietary Methodologies ODIAM framework
- Industry Relationships Key stakeholders, government entities

Company Data

UEI: MMBDBQ7KP4G9
Cage Code: 8B9A1

CMAS #: 4-22-10-1037 CA

DVBE: 2014826 SDVOSB NAICS Codes:

541611 541613 541614 541618 541690 561720 611430 561990 541519 611710

UNSPSC:

80101500	80101501	80101502	80101504
80101505	80101506	80101507	80101508
80101509	80101510	80101511	80101512
80101513	80101600	80101601	80101602
80101603	80101604	80101605	80101606
80101607	80101700	80101702	80101703
80101704	80101705	80101706	80101707
80101708	80111501	81111801	

Contact

Keshawn Cupid

CEO

(951) 834-4261

42040 Thoroughbred Lane

Murrieta, CA 92562

keshawncupid@modernkaizen.com

